


TRIDA / IMENO

6.B B.Krausova, M.Lej¢ar, Tejmarova, S.Mrazkova, V.Veberova + shor
1A

1.A - L.Blechova, S.Borovic¢kova, J.Kazarova

1.B

2.A

2.A M.Garval, T.Novackova, A.Major, A.Humbatova, E.Riaska
2.B

2.B, E.Pevn4, J.Ulrich

2.C

2.C K.Kolarova, D.Stehlik, M.Habartikova, O.Staitkkova

3.A

3.AK.Janecek

3.B

3.B M. Vratislavské, Z+M Petlachové, J.Rudolfova, K. Cervend, G.Dlouha

VYSTOUPENI

zpeyv, step

Zpev

zpev, tanec

zpév, tanec

zpev, tanec, flétna
zpev, gymnastika, flétna
zpev, flétna

flétna

prednes basné
flétna, piano

zpév

housle

zZpev

piano, flétna, basnicka

14:30 h

14:35h

14:40 h

14:45 h

14:50 h

14:55 h

15:05h

15:15h

15:20 h

15:25h

15:35h

15:40 h

15:45 h

15:50 h



TRIDA/ IMENO VYSTOUPEN s 0000

Skolni druzina — ZABY tanec 15:55 h
4.A zpév, flétna 16:00 h
4.A M.Fuitova tanec 16:05 h
4.B zpév, ukulele, flétna 16:10 h
4.B K.Smatanova, N.Viriato klavir, flétna 16:15h
5A zpév 16:20 h
5.A Z.Laviniukova, K.Maskova flétna 16:25 h
5.B divadelni pfedstaveni 16:30 h
5.B N.Dlouhy, K.Kobeti¢, E.Sobotkova, E.Habartikova, S.émejkalové, A.Terkawi piano, flétna, tanec 16:45 h
6.A zpév 16:55h
7.A + 7.B, Spanélska skupina Zpev 17:00 h
7.A + 7.B, anglické skupina Zpev 17:05h
7.A+ 7.B L.Bechynova, M.Verbovetska, S. Bozko, L.étépénkové, K.Tuc¢kova, V.Prantlova, K.Fejtova tanec 17:10 h
7.B S.Benes, L.Novakova piano, flétna 17:15h
8.A + 8.B, némecka skupina zZpév 17:20 h
9.A zpév 17:25h
9.A, E.Novékova Zpev 17:30 h
7.A, M.Valachova, M.Gina, M.Verbovetska Zpev 17.40 h

7.A, TRIO STARS JUNIOR - Michal Gina + 2 hudebnici vlastni pisen, ¢ardas 17:45 h



